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Questions

The length and breadth of a square are increased by 40% and 30% respectively. The area
of the resulting rectangle exceeds the are of the square by:

Which of the following order is given to the planets of solar system on the basis of their
size?

A man walks 2 km towards North. Then he turns to East and walks 10 km. After this he truns
to North and walks 3 km. Again he truns towards East and walks 2 km. How far is he from
the starting point?

0-8 expressed as a fraction is:

Number Series Test
5,10,15,7?,25,30, ccoooveeeeeeeeeeeeeerene

What is the area of a circle whose radius is the diagonal of a square whose area is 4 ?

Number Series Test
25,23,22,20,19, oo

Coding & Decoding
Lettersst OFEYMC GXIH
CODE: 0123456789
"Gefy" will be written as:

The use of antibiotic is a very effective way of killing disease causing bacteria. Sometime
people don't finished all of their pills. this can result in:

In an examination a student was asked to find (3/14) of a certain number. By mistake he
found (3/4) of it. His answer was 150 more than the correct answer. The given number is

Average energy value of carbohydrates in food is

What least number must be subtracted from 13,294 so that the remainder is exactly divisible
by 97 ?

Proteins are made up of

Which are air pollutants?

Answers Choice

A 42%

B

A
B.

C
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. 62%
. 82%
. None of these

. Jupiter,Saturn,Earth,Mercury
. Saturn,Jupiter,Mercury,earth
Mercury,Earth,Jupiter,Saturn
Earth,Mercury,Saturn,Jupiter

None of these

8/10
88/100
88/99
8/9

20
35
12
14

6123
6312
6213
6231

Some bacteria left unkilled
Production of more becteria
. Bacteria becoming sensitive to

antibiotics

D

. Bacteria becoming resistant to

antibiotics
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180
240
280
290

3 keallg

4 kcal /' g
5 kcal /g
6 kcal /g

A a0 Ww

. polynucleotide
polypepide
Oxyacetylene

None of these

Aerosols
Sewage
.DDT

. Fertilizers

. Archimedes
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Founder of modern astronomy was:

Nylon was invented by

The time light takes from sun to reach earth is:

Important ingredient used in vicks vapor rub is obtained from the plant:

Cusec is a unit of:

Artifical selection was practiced by the

B. William gilbert
D. Michael faraday
. George eastman

. David brewster
. Christopher Cockerell

o0Ow

. 25 minutes
. 45 minutes
. 60 minutes

o0

. Cinamomum zelamicum
. Curaima longa
. All of these

. Time
. Distance
D. Mass

B
C
D
A. Area
B
C

A. Arabs
B. Chines

D. None of these



