

CSS MCQs Test for General Abilities

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The length and breadth of a square are increased by 40% and 30% respectively. The area of the resulting rectangle exceeds the area of the square by:	A. 42% B. 62% C. 82% D. None of these
2	Which of the following order is given to the planets of solar system on the basis of their size?	A. Jupiter,Saturn,Earth,Mercury B. Saturn,Jupiter,Mercury,earth C. Mercury,Earth,Jupiter,Saturn D. Earth,Mercury,Saturn,Jupiter
3	A man walks 2 km towards North. Then he turns to East and walks 10 km. After this he turns to North and walks 3 km. Again he turns towards East and walks 2 km. How far is he from the starting point?	A. 10 B. 13 C. 15 D. None of these
4	0.8 expressed as a fraction is:	A. 8/10 B. 88/100 C. 88/99 D. 8/9
5	Number Series Test 5, 10, 15, ?, 25, 30,	A. 20 B. 35 C. 12 D. 14
6	What is the area of a circle whose radius is the diagonal of a square whose area is 4 ?	A. 2π B. $2\pi\sqrt{2}$ C. 4π D. 8\pi
7	Number Series Test 25, 23, 22, 20, 19,	A. 17 B. 18 C. 11 D. 13
8	Coding & Decoding Letters: O F E Y M C G X I H CODE: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 "Gefy" will be written as:	A. 6123 B. 6312 C. 6213 D. 6231
9	The use of antibiotic is a very effective way of killing disease causing bacteria. Sometime people don't finished all of their pills. this can result in:	A. Some bacteria left unkillled B. Production of more bacteria C. Bacteria becoming sensitive to antibiotics D. Bacteria becoming resistant to antibiotics
10	In an examination a student was asked to find $(3/14)$ of a certain number. By mistake he found $(3/4)$ of it. His answer was 150 more than the correct answer. The given number is	A. 180 B. 240 C. 280 D. 290
11	Average energy value of carbohydrates in food is	A. 3 kcal/g B. 4 kcal / g C. 5 kcal /g D. 6 kcal /g
12	What least number must be subtracted from 13,294 so that the remainder is exactly divisible by 97 ?	A. 3 B. 5 C. 1 D. 4
13	Proteins are made up of	A. polynucleotide B. polypeptide C. Oxyacetylene D. None of these
14	Which are air pollutants?	A. Aerosols B. Sewage C. DDT D. Fertilizers
		A. Archimedes

15 Founder of modern astronomy was:
B. William gilbert
C. Nicolas Copernicus
D. Michael faraday

16 Nylon was invented by
A. <div>Dr. j a . fifleming</div>
B. George eastman
C. David brewster
D. Christopher Cockerell

17 The time light takes from sun to reach earth is:
A. 8 minutes
B. 25 minutes
C. 45 minutes
D. 60 minutes

18 Important ingredient used in vicks vapor rub is obtained from the plant:
A. *Cinnamomum camphora*
B. *Cinnamomum zelamicum*
C. *Curaima longa*
D. All of these

19 Cusec is a unit of:
A. Area
B. Time
C. Distance
D. Mass
E. None of these

20 Artifical selection was practiced by the
A. Arabs
B. Chines
C. Romans
D. None of these